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GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI
Poznań, 20. - 21.11.2021

Konkurencja 26 Kobiet, 50m dowolny 14 lat i starsi
2021.11.21 - 10:12 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2021

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

14 lat i starsi

1. MAIK Julia 03 Kaliski Klub Sportowy  ,,Włókniarz'' 1925 Kalisz24.83 787
2. PEDA Paulina 98 AZS AWF Katowice 24.96 775
3. DOWGIERT Anna 90 KS Warta Poznań 25.05 766
4. KOŚCIELNIAK Aleksandra 02 UKS Shark Rudna 26.16 673
5. WYSOCKA Amelia 07 UKP Fala Kraśnik 26.43 653
6. JANISZEWSKA Natalia 06 WKS Śląsk 26.88 620
7. HERASIMOWICZ Zuzanna 02 AZS AWF Warszawa 27.01 611
8. GWAJ Julia 04 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczyk'' Suwałki27.17 601
9. CZUBAK Maria 06 IKS Konstancin 27.19 599

10. NOWAK Maja 03 UKS 48 Warszawa Śródmieście 27.25 595
11. NOWAK Zofia 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 27.33 590
12. CHMIELEWSKA Aleksandra 06 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczyk'' Suwałki27.40 586
13. GERBIER Kiara 04 KS Warta Poznań 27.41 585
14. PIOTROWSKA Wiktoria 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 27.51 579
15. DOPART Marcelina 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 27.52 578
16. LECHOWSKA Magdalena 06 WKS Śląsk 27.71 566
17. NOWAK Gabriela 05 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 27.73 565
18. ZIĘBA Anastazja 05 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 27.94 552
19. KOWALSKA Zuzanna 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 28.03 547
20. KOT Emilia 07 TP Zielona Góra 28.15 540
21. RYTTER Paula 06 TP Zielona Góra 28.17 539
22. KALKOWSKA Julia 05 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 28.32 530
23. MAZUR Zuzanna 05 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 28.38 527
24. KŁOS Oliwia 07 KP Raw-Swim 28.42 525
25. KUCHARSKA Dominika 05 UKS Trójka Środa Wlkp. 28.46 523
26. SAMORAJ Oliwia 05 MKS Piaseczno 28.68 511
27. DOMORADZKA Julia 07 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 28.69 510
28. CIURSKA Gabriela 06 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 28.83 503

BISZEWSKA Gabriela 05 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczyk'' Suwałki28.83 503
30. WŁODARCZYK Elena 06 AZS AWF Warszawa 28.84 502
31. KLIMIUK Zuzanna 05 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 28.98 495
32. MIELOCH Marcelina 05 UKS Trójka Środa Wlkp. 29.22 483
33. RYDYŃSKA Maja 07 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 29.31 478
34. CIEŚLUKOWSKA Pola 04 UKS Swim Team Wilanów 29.44 472
35. PIAŚCIŃSKA Alicja 07 UKS Swim Team Wilanów 29.45 472
36. KACZMAREK Nikola 05 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 29.51 469
37. KULCZYŃSKA Adriana 06 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 29.74 458
38. BARSZEWSKA Martyna 07 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 29.79 456
39. LIBUSZEWSKA Julia 05 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 30.40 429
40. KOŁODZIEJCZYK Maja 07 UKS Swim Team Wilanów 30.49 425
41. KOZŁOWSKA Antonina 07 MKS ,,Astoria'' Bydgoszcz 30.58 421
42. PAPKE Paulina 06 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 31.28 393
43. KOWALSKA Sandra 06 UKS Olimpic Warka 31.31 392
44. CHORĄZIAK Nikola 06 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 31.36 390
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GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI
Poznań, 20. - 21.11.2021

Konkurencja 26, Kobiet, 50m dowolny

17 - 18 lat

1. MAIK Julia 03 Kaliski Klub Sportowy  ,,Włókniarz'' 1925 Kalisz24.83 787
2. GWAJ Julia 04 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczyk'' Suwałki27.17 601
3. NOWAK Maja 03 UKS 48 Warszawa Śródmieście 27.25 595
4. NOWAK Zofia 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 27.33 590
5. GERBIER Kiara 04 KS Warta Poznań 27.41 585
6. PIOTROWSKA Wiktoria 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 27.51 579
7. DOPART Marcelina 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 27.52 578
8. CIEŚLUKOWSKA Pola 04 UKS Swim Team Wilanów 29.44 472

16 lat

1. NOWAK Gabriela 05 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 27.73 565
2. ZIĘBA Anastazja 05 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 27.94 552
3. KOWALSKA Zuzanna 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 28.03 547
4. KALKOWSKA Julia 05 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 28.32 530
5. MAZUR Zuzanna 05 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 28.38 527
6. KUCHARSKA Dominika 05 UKS Trójka Środa Wlkp. 28.46 523
7. SAMORAJ Oliwia 05 MKS Piaseczno 28.68 511
8. BISZEWSKA Gabriela 05 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczyk'' Suwałki28.83 503
9. KLIMIUK Zuzanna 05 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 28.98 495

10. MIELOCH Marcelina 05 UKS Trójka Środa Wlkp. 29.22 483
11. KACZMAREK Nikola 05 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 29.51 469
12. LIBUSZEWSKA Julia 05 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 30.40 429

15 lat

1. JANISZEWSKA Natalia 06 WKS Śląsk 26.88 620
2. CZUBAK Maria 06 IKS Konstancin 27.19 599
3. CHMIELEWSKA Aleksandra 06 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczyk'' Suwałki27.40 586
4. LECHOWSKA Magdalena 06 WKS Śląsk 27.71 566
5. RYTTER Paula 06 TP Zielona Góra 28.17 539
6. CIURSKA Gabriela 06 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 28.83 503
7. WŁODARCZYK Elena 06 AZS AWF Warszawa 28.84 502
8. KULCZYŃSKA Adriana 06 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 29.74 458
9. PAPKE Paulina 06 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 31.28 393

10. KOWALSKA Sandra 06 UKS Olimpic Warka 31.31 392
11. CHORĄZIAK Nikola 06 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 31.36 390

14 lat

1. WYSOCKA Amelia 07 UKP Fala Kraśnik 26.43 653
2. KOT Emilia 07 TP Zielona Góra 28.15 540
3. KŁOS Oliwia 07 KP Raw-Swim 28.42 525
4. DOMORADZKA Julia 07 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 28.69 510
5. RYDYŃSKA Maja 07 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 29.31 478
6. PIAŚCIŃSKA Alicja 07 UKS Swim Team Wilanów 29.45 472
7. BARSZEWSKA Martyna 07 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 29.79 456
8. KOŁODZIEJCZYK Maja 07 UKS Swim Team Wilanów 30.49 425
9. KOZŁOWSKA Antonina 07 MKS ,,Astoria'' Bydgoszcz 30.58 421

PK NOGAJ Alicja 06 Kaliski Klub Sportowy  ,,Włókniarz'' 1925 Kalisz27.04 609


